Date
01/15/19
02/15/19
02/16/19
02/23/19
03/27/19
01/02/19
01/10/19
01/16/19
01/09/19
03/06/19
01/17/19
03/21/19
03/28/19

Time

14
11

13

13

13
11
15
13
13

:48
:47
10:
:23
10:
16:
:38
11:
:17
:40
:47
:47
: 05

59

01
21

10

Call
2501
1775
1544
2003
1396
3024
2081
1579
1997
1713
2711
2159
2087

Seg/Type
3/INBLED
3 /GYNHEM
7/EDP
6/SICK
6/SICK
5/GYNHEM
2/0BCOMP
3/INBLED
3/INBLED
3/INBLED
3/INBLED
4 /UNKNOW
6/SICK

O O O OO OO0 OO0 O o o o

Resp

:07
:08:
:10
:07:
:09:
:09:
:08:
:08:
:06:
:06:
: 07
: 08
:14:

:41

12

:23

12
38
11
30
03
00
16

:46
122

37

Area/Atom
M2/0091
M2/009I
M2/0091
M2/009I
M2/0091
M2/009I
M2/0091
M2/009I
M2/0091
M2/009I
M2/0091
M2/009I
M2/0091

Disp
0891
D642
0746
8714
0831
0712
8694
0778
0827
D838
0778
8767
0794

Cro

8646
8725
8751
8754
D665
0808
D613
0706
0811
0770
0740
0706
8732

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

Location

BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER
BLEECKER

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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